DR334A Series – Line Filter
474
B
474
B
195
0
195

n	 Wide EMI suppression frequency range
n	 AEC-Q200 compliant
n	 RoHS compliant* and Halogen free**
Electrical Specifications @ 25 °C
Bourns
Part No.
L (µH), N1 & N2
@ 100 kHz, 0.1 Vrms Leakage 1-4
(µH) @ 100 kHz,
0.1 Vrms (Typ.)
(2-3 Short)
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Irms (A)
Typ. Z(Ω) Min. @ MHz WindingL (µH) Tol.
DR334A-113BE 11 ±50 % 0.05 µH 0.12 0.5 A 300 @ 20-300 Bifilar
DR334A-253AE 25 ±50 % 1.50 µH 0.20 0.5 A 700 @ 20-150 Sector
DR334A-513AE 51 ±50 % 2.00 µH 0.30 0.5 A 1500 @ 20-100 Sector
DR334A-104AE 100 ±50 % 0.85 µH 0.10 0.5 A 700 @ 3-20 Sector
DR334A-474BE 470 ±50 % 0.28 µH 0.28 0.5 A 2000 @ 2-15 Bifilar
DR334A-105BE 1000 ±50 % 0.29 µH 0.40 0.5 A 2800 @ 1-10 Bifilar
DR334A-475BE 4700 ±50 % 0.30 µH 0.70 0.2 A 6000 @ 0.5-3 Bifilar
Product Dimensions
1
1
2